RLTSENSOR BROCHURE – Rev 14
Copyright 2022 - All rights reserved
Page 1 of 2
RINGLINE ANALOG TRANSMITTER TEMPERATURE SENSORS
DESCRIPTION:
Ringline 1/2/3x Analog Transmitters have been designed to work with solid state type temperature sensors. For
convenience Ringway offer a range of temperature sensors, available in most popular configurations. If none of the
existing parts fulfil your requirements other configurations are often possible on request. Temperature Sensor housings

WF      = Fixed, watertight process connection. [Stem type only]
//RINGWAYFS2.ringway.local/ISOGroup/Products (QA)/RLTSXXXX/USER DOCUMENTATION/BROCHURES/Dev/RLTSxxxx Part Number Builder.odg
Ref: RLTSxxxx Part Number Builder Rev:10
Armour type:
None = Stainless Steel armour (PA yarn for M8C option)
FR = FRAS hose barb (see note 3)
PA = Heavy duty polyamide yarn (Other than M8C)
*Other configurations are possible on request.
TEMPERATURE SWITCHES:
A range of temperature switch sensors are
available which are suitable for switching
inputs of digital Ringline transmitters to
indicate high temperature. These are not
Ringline specific and may be used on any
application where a temperature switch is
required.
TEMP
Nominal Switch temperature:
40 = 40°C
45 = 45°C
… = …°C
All values in 5 °C
increments up to 90°C.
Higher temps by request.
For Lug type:
Hole size (mm)
e.g. 08 = 8mm, 12 = 12mm
Protected cable length:
Stainless Steel armoured lead length in metres
Note: Where less than 1m use leading zero to indicate decimal point e.g. 075=0.75m
Extra cable length:
None = 400mm standard tail;
/ # = Unprotected cable length in metres
NOTE:
1) Switch temperature tolerance is nominally +/-5°C with a min
differential of 4°C
Sensor head:
L = Lug